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Ethno World Auction
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2 Cedar Panel Carving signed and Monogrammed Joe
Bob 1992, 43 1/2 x 20", "Bear".

$300 - $400

1 Northwest Coast Drum signed E.A.Hunt'92, 20",
"Thunderbird".

Lot # 3

3 Carved and Painted Cedar Panel signed Clarence F
Dick, 24" x 11", "Dick".

$200 - $400

$250 - $350

Lot # 4

4 Serigraph signed A (Arthur) Vickers , 13 5/8" x 21",
"Summer Moon".

$150 - $300

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Limited Edition Print signed Roy H. Vickers 19/09/82,
17 3/8" x 27 1/2", "The Westcoasters".

$250 - $500

Lot # 2 7 Chinese Silk Embroidery "Double Vase" Panel,
Framed, 22 1/2" x 11".

$120 - $180

6 Dorset Stone Cut signed Pudlo (Pudlat), 16 1/4 x 22
1/4", "Kayak and Fish", #47/50.

Lot # 8

8 North West Coast Dance Paddle, 40 1/2"L.
$80 - $100

$250 - $350

Lot # 9

9 Plains Style Pipe & Tomohawk, 24 1/2 & 21 1/4".
$120 - $180

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 3 San Miguel Pottery Raku Musicians, 38 1/2".
$500 - $700

Lot # 7



$60 - $100

11 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Totem Pole unsigned, 19 1/4"H.

Lot # 13

13 Japanese Noh Mask, Female, Gilt Composition, 12"
x 8 1/8" x 5 3/8".

$250 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 14

14 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Crossed Paddles Plaque signed
N.Joseph 1972, 9" x 19 3/4" x 5 3/8".

$100 - $150

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Mkonde Mask, 13 1/2"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Persian Miniature Depicting Scholars 2 1/2 x 3 7/8".
$50 - $60

12 Chinese Silk Mat, Approximately 44" x 18".

$1,750 - $2,500

17 Chinese Blue/Green Glazed Hexagonal Molded
Porcelain Jar, 6 3/8"H.

Lot # 19

19 Mini Eagle Copper signed E.A.Hunt, 7 1/2" x 5".
$120 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 20

20 Pair of Chinese Inlaid Ivory Caparisoned Elephants,
4" x 1 1/2" x 3 3/4".

$700 - $900

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 7 Various Chinese Snuff Bottles: 2 Molded/ 2
Porcelain/ 3 Stone, 2 1/4" - 3 1/4" High

$100 - $200

Lot # 18

Lot # 22

22 Chinese Republican Carved Ivory Tusk Section, 9
3/8", No Export.

$800 - $1,200

18 Japanese Carved Ivory Figure of Shou Lao with
Stand, 9 ", No Export.



$250 - $500

23 Orca & Human Rattle attributed to Simon Charlie,
11 3/4"L.

Lot # 25

25 Human Club signed Simon Charlie, 14 1/8"L.
$250 - $500

$250 - $500

Lot # 26

26 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 8'8" x 2'10".
$150 - $300

Lot # 23

Lot # 27

27 Hamedan Runner Approximately 10'1" x 2'10".
$150 - $300

Lot # 24

Lot # 28

28 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases,
16".

$50 - $100

24 Human Rattle signed Simon Charlie, 13 1/2"L.

$100 - $200

29 Rosewood Figure of the Buddha, Two Sections, 11
3/4"W.

Lot # 31

31 Set of three "Egg Pot" Jardiniere, 16" diam.
$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 32

32 Nigerian Knockdown Chair.
$60 - $100

Lot # 29

Lot # 33

33 Imari Porcelain Umbrella Stand, 18 7/8"H.
$100 - $150

Lot # 30

Lot # 34

34 Gilt Metal Thai Bird Sculpture, 20 1/4"H.
$50 - $100

30 Asian Oval Inlaid 7 Piece Table Set, 50"W.



36 Ming Style Verdigris Bronze Lion Dog 12 x 4 1/2 x
8".

$100 - $150

35 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with Cover,
28"H (mismatched).

Lot # 37

37 Bear Figure signed Simon Charlie, 13 3/4"L.
$200 - $300

$150 - $250

Lot # 38

38 Chinese Sancai Glaze Confucian Figure, 13 1/8"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 35

Lot # 39

39 Trio of Asian Teak Nesting Tables.
$100 - $150

Lot # 36

41 Kwagiulth Mask Sculpture signed Betty Joe, 11 1/2
x 2 5/8 x 9 1/4", "The Female Eagle".

$100 - $200

40 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Dylan T.(Thomas),
20 3/8" x 19 3/4" "Salmon Spirits".

Lot # 42

42 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases,
12".

$50 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 43

43 Northwest Coast-Style Polychrome Wood Model
Totem Pole, 37"H.

$100 - $200

Lot # 40

Lot # 44

44 Kwagiulth Mask Sculpture signed Betty Joe 2004,
14 1/8"H, "Female Eagle portrait".

$100 - $200

Lot # 41



$100 - $200

45 2 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask Plaques signed N.Joseph
1975/1986, 12 1/4"H.

Lot # 47

47 Kwagiulth Articulated Raven Mask with Cedar
Adornment unsigned, 23 1/2"L.

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 48

48 Set of Double "Copper" Bookends, 17" x 7 1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 45

Lot # 49

49 African Carved Stone Elephant Sculpture, 13 x 18
1/2 x 5 1/4".

$250 - $350

Lot # 46

Lot # 50

50 Tibetan Wool Mat Approximately 3'4" x 2'.
$60 - $100

46 Chinese Chenghua Crackle Ware Enameled Vase,
(restoration noted), 17 7/8"H.

$60 - $100

51 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole signed
N.Joseph 1972, 25 1/4"H.

Lot # 53

53 Pair of Burns Lake Tanned Hide Boots ,
Embroidered and Gauntlets.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 54

54 Burns Lake Tanned Hide Hand Bag, Embroidered.
$60 - $100

Lot # 51

Lot # 55

55 Nanjing Yunjin Brocade Panel (10 3/4" x 8 3/4"),
Framed with Hard case.

$50 - $60

Lot # 52

Lot # 56

56 Australian Bird Carving Attributed to Samuel
Tokampini.

$50 - $70

52 Pair of Imari Porcelain Jardinieres on Stands.



58 Japanese Wave Design Fan (13 x 20) with 2 Fabric
Printing Templates, 8 1/2" x 13 1/2".

$60 - $100

57 Two Commemorative Sewide Potlatch Prints: June
4/5-1987, Dora Cook & Puglus, One Laminated

Lot # 59

59 2 Wool Carpets, Approximately 5'4" x 2'7" & 4'9" x
2', Newly Cleaned.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 60

60 Brass Ewer Made in India, 36 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 57

Lot # 61

61 Chinese Ink and Colour Painting on Silk, 33" x 17".
$50 - $100

Lot # 58

62 2 Nu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Covered Bottles, 5 1/4"
& 4 1/4", "Whaling".

Lot # 64

64 Chinese Jade Belt Hook Converted to Magnifying
Glass, 6 3/8"L (chipped).

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 65

65 South African Carved Tusk, 20 1/2"L, NO EXPORT,
Acquired late 1970's.

$200 - $400

Lot # 62

Lot # 66

66 Northwest Coast Stone Eagle Bowl, 10" x 3".
$100 - $200

Lot # 63

Lot # 67

67 2 Nu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Baskets, 3 1/2" & 3",
"Whaling" & "Whales".

$200 - $300

63

Lot # 68

68 2 Nu-Chah-Nulth Miniature Hats, 3 3/4"H,
"Whaling".

$150 - $250

Japanese Komai Cufflinks (Lg) & 24K Gold & Silver
Stick Pin.

$60 - $80



$100 - $150

69 Inuit Stone Carving signed with Carving Number
201, 7 3/4 x 12 3/4 x 3 7/8", "Wolverine".

Lot # 70A

70A 14K (tested) Yellow Gold Salish Cuff Bracelet
Monogrammed DB (Darren Blaney), 17.33
Grams.

$1,200 - $1,800

$100 - $150

Lot # 71

71 2 Chinese Carved and Polychromed Snuff Bottles
with Stands, NO EXPORT 2 3/4"H.

$80 - $100

Lot # 69

Lot # 72

72 Chinese Bronze Dish, 4 1/16" diam.
$50 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 73

73 2 Inuit signed Sculptures, 6 1/2" x 1 1/2".
$50 - $80

70 Chinese "Monkey & Peach" Snuff Bottle, 2 1/4 x 3
1/4 x 1 1/2" NO EXPORT.

$80 - $140

74 Inuit Stone Figure signed E91369, 5 5/8"H, "Seal
Capture".

Lot # 76

76 2 Pueblo-Style Pottery Vases, 3 1/2" & 6 1/8"H.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 77

77 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar "Thunderbird"
Pendant signed Peter Joseph, Quatsino, 4 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 74

Lot # 78

78 Carved Amethyst Lion Dog with Stand, Ex
Collection: Marshall Fields Jade 1934, (restoration
noted).

$60 - $100

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Argillite Sculpture signed Gitsgah 1969, 4 1/4"H,
"Blind Fisherman with Raven's Beak".

$150 - $200

75 2 Stone Carvings: Bear signed Allie Appepq 5680(7
1/2") / signed indist. 6"H.



81 Sarab Runner Approximately 10'11" X 2'4".
$150 - $300

80 2 Nu-Chah-Nulth Baskets, approx. 3", "Eagle &
Whale".

Lot # 82

82 Japanese Hardwood Pedestal Table, C.1900, 33
1/4"H.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 83

83 Chinese Jewelry Box and pair of Book Ends, 8"H.
$50 - $100

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Chinese Glass Panel Lantern, 36 1/2" (assembly
required).

$60 - $100

Lot # 81

$150 - $300

85 Asian Bronze Kettle Shaped Vessel, Approximately
6"W & 5"H.

Lot # 87

87 Metal Mounted Hardwood Zanzibar Dowry Chest,
35 3/4"W.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 88

88 Collection of 15 American Indian Art Magazines,
Various 2001 - 2005.

$50 - $100

Lot # 85

Lot # 89

89 African Guitar.
$50 - $60

Lot # 86

Lot # 90

90 Blue and White Fish Pond Charger, 20th Century,
8"W.

$130 - $180

86 Tabriz Runner Approximately 12'4" X 2'6".



$80 - $160

91 Yellow Ground "Dragon Gathering" Plate, 9 1/2"W.

Lot # 93

93 6 Chinese Pottery Figures and Small Cloisonne
Dishes, 3 3/8 - 10"H.

$50 - $100

$90 - $120

Lot # 94

94 7 Chinese Porcelain Snuff Bottles: 2 1/8" - 2 1/2"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 91

Lot # 95

95 Japanese Print, 2 pcs of Chinese Porcelain and 3
Resin Figures, 5 1/2 -16"H.

$100 - $200

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Limited Edition Print signed Chen Yifei, 19 1/2 x 23
3/4", "P'i'P'a", 147/888.

$100 - $200

92 Famille Verte "Quite Arhat" Ginger Jar, 19th
Century, 3 1/2"H.

98 2 Chinese Calligraphy Panels.
$50 - $100

97 Papua New Guinea Ebonized Wood Mask, 20
1/2"H.

Lot # 99

99 Melanesian Carved Wood Mask with Documents.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 100

100 Youth Cowichan Sweater.
$60 - $100

Lot # 97

Lot # 101

101 Set of 5 Japanese Shunga Wood Block Prints, 8
1/2 x 11".

$100 - $150

Lot # 98



$300 - $500

102 Handknotted Persian Carpet, approximately 10'6"
x 7'10".

Lot # 104

104 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases,
15".

$50 - $100

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 105

105 Indian Sand Painting, 2'2" x 1'9".
$50 - $60

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 5 African Carvings: Nigeria / Lagos / Gouro, 4 -
19"H.

$80 - $120

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Inuit Model Kayak, 33"L.
$150 - $200

103 2 Pair San Miguel Oil Paintings, 23 5/8" x 15 6/8".

109 2 Prints signed E.A.Hunt, 20 1/2" x 20", "Sea
Eagle & Salmon"/"Salmon Cycle"(some water
dam).

$150 - $250

108 Lithograph signed Noriko'63, 19 1/4 x 27 1/4",
"Chasing Geese", Inscribed and Laid Down, #

Lot # 110

110 5 pcs of Satsuma Style Porcelain, 10 7/8"-14
7/8"H.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 111

111 8 Northwest Coast Serigraphs by Sean R. Dixon.
$80 - $120

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Mixed Media on Paper Attributed to Quan Pham
Tran, 17 7/8 x 23 3/4".

$150 - $200

Lot # 109



114 Kwagiulth Mask Signed Godfrey Hunt, 10 1/4" x 7
5/8", "Warrior".

$220 - $300

113 Six Nations Stone Sculpture Signed Jerry Henry,
10 3/4"h, "False Face & Easel".

Lot # 115

115 2 Kachina Dolls, 12 1/2" & 14"H.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 116

116 Chinese Silver Gold Plated Horse, 7 1/2" on stand
with box.

$300 - $500

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Pair of Indonesian Coin Dolls, 15 1/4" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 114 119 5 African Figural Carvings, 11-28"H.
$60 - $100

118 Indonesian Batik, 27 1/2 X 17 1/2".

Lot # 120

120 Mixed Media on Paper signed Indistinctly '94, 13
3/4 x 10", "Drum Design".

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

Lot # 121

121 Pair of Blue & White Chinese Porcelain Vases with
Covers.

$50 - $100

Lot # 118

Lot # 122

122 Thai Embroidered Panel, 18 5/8 x 30 3/4", framed.
$60 - $100

Lot # 119



124 Pair of Burns Lake Seal Skin Boots, 20" H / 2 Pair
of Fur Trimmed Moccasins, 11 1/2"L.

$80 - $120

123 Northwest Coast Plaque signed Indistinctly, 23
3/8" Diameter, "Proud Eagle".

Lot # 125

125 2 Japanese Silk Kimonos, 1 Badly Spotted.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 126

126 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 22 1/4 X 13 7/8",
Landscape with River and Sturgeon

$100 - $200

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 1980 Print signed Robert Kakegamic, 14 1/2" x 19
1/2", "Beaver Hunter".

$150 - $250

Lot # 124 129 Serigraph signed John Livingston/90, 28" x 20
1/4", "Northern Upright Box Study.

$80 - $120

128 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Art Thompson
Nov 1987, 17 1/2" x 30 1/8" untitled House Front.

Lot # 130

130 Print signed Curtis Paul, 15" x 11", "Beaver",
unframed.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 131

131 Coloured Serigraph signed Art Thompson '77, 19
3/4 x 26", "Codfish", #5/100.

$80 - $120

Lot # 128

Lot # 132

132 3 African Masks, 14" - 19"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 129



$100 - $200

133 Print signed Doug Lafortune, 17 7/16 x 23",
335/600/79, "Ram".

Lot # 135

135 Tibetan Thangka "Amitayus White Tara and
Namgyalma", sight 17 x 13".

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 136

136 6 Chinese Reverse Painted Glass Snuff Bottles, 2"
- 2 5/8" High

$60 - $100

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Collection of Chinese Robin's Egg Blue Wares
(variously damaged), Duck & 2 Enamel Dishes, 3
1/2"

$80 - $100

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Collection of Chinese Jade and Hardstone
Animals and Buddha.

$100 - $200

134 Tibetan Thangka "Amithaba Amida", Sight 19 1/2 x
13 1/2".

139 5 Chinese Hardstone Snuff Bottles: 2 1/8" - 2 1/2"
High

Lot # 141

141 Two Framed Reproduction Military War Coin Sets,
11 1/2" x 7 1/4".

$60 - $90

$150 - $200

Lot # 142

142 5 Chinese Agate Snuff Bottles, 1 3/4" - 2 1/2" High
$150 - $200

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 Nepal Buddha Shrine Pendant and Horn Ring,
20th Century, 14 1/2"L.

$50 - $100

Lot # 140

Lot # 144

144 Mah Jong Set in 2 Boxes, 144 + 4 Tiles.
$100 - $200

140

Lot # 145

145 Cinnabar Hardstone Scholar Seal, 4 3/4"H.
$100 - $150

Openwork "Dragon Clouds" Ink Stone, 8 1/2"W.
$200 - $300



$50 - $100

146 3 Inuit Stone Carvings signed
Epakohak/Niglak/00148 and Commercial Carving
3 3/8-6"L.

Lot # 148

148 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest, 25 3/8" x 46"
x 21 3/4".

$300 - $400

$50 - $100

Lot # 149

149 Celadon Porcelain Planter Trough, 4 1/8" x 11 5/8"
x 7 3/8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 South Asian Brass Tray Table on Chip Carved
Base, 29" diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Chinese Carved Lohan Diorama, 8 7/8"h., No
Export.

$500 - $700

147 Chinese Oval Blue Based Carpet Approximately
8'9" x 5'9".

152 1 Chinese Hard Stone Carving, 3 3/4" W, 70
grams.

Lot # 154

154 5 Chinese Peking Glass Snuff Bottles Variously
Decorated, 1 7/8" - 2 3/4" High

$80 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 155

155 Chinese Carved Figural Snuff Bottle, 3 1/4" High,
57 Grams, No Export

$100 - $200

Lot # 152

Lot # 156

156 3 Chinese Robin's Egg Blue "Chilong" Brush
Washers, 2 1/8 - 3 1/8" Wide

$150 - $250

Lot # 153

Lot # 157

157 Yixing Ware Tea Pot Impressed Mark, 7 1/4"L.
$50 - $100

153

Lot # 158

158 Japanese Textile Evening Bag with Menuki &
Kagamibuta Netsuke, 5 1/2"W NO EXPORT.

$120 - $180

4 Chinese Glass Snuff Bottles & Miniature Vase, 1
5/8"- 3 1/8" High

$100 - $150



$80 - $100

159 4 Chinese Jewelry Items: Enameled Brooch/ MOP
Earrings/ 2 White Metal Rings

Lot # 161

161 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole signed
N.Joseph, 14"H.

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 162

162 South East Asian Betel Nut Box, 10 1/2"W, 5 pcs.
$80 - $120

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 Navajo Rug signed with label Gladys Smilly, 43" x
27", Pinon Arizona, #10/40.

$350 - $450

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole signed
N.Joseph, 12 1/8"H.

$80 - $100

160 Northwest Coast Bowl signed Tom Williams, 21"L.

$50 - $60

165 Cedar Halibut Bowl signed Butch 190, 22"L.

Lot # 167

167 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases
with Covers, 18 1/2"

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 168

168 5 Chinese Porcelain Snuff Bottles, 2 - 2 3/4" High
$100 - $150

Lot # 165

Lot # 170

170 African wood carving, 18 1/4".
$50 - $80

Lot # 166

Lot # 171

171 Carved Metal Mounted Wood Figure & Captive
Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso, 21 3/8" High.

$100 - $200

166 2 Reproduction Tang Sancai Glaze Camel &
Horse.



$150 - $300

172 Chinese Painting on Silk, 11" X 15" "Horse
Trainer"

Lot # 174

174 Iron Red and Dark Glazed Wine Cup, 3 1/2"W.
$50 - $100

$50 - $80

Lot # 175

175 3 Chinese Engraved Snuff Bottles, 2 5/8" - 2 7/8"
High

$50 - $100

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 Precolumbian Pottery Vase Acquired Guatemala,
restored, 5 1/2"H.

$200 - $300

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Heavy Copper Covered Incense Burner, 20th
Century, 3"H x 4"W.

$50 - $100

173 Sarab Runner Approximately 12'4" X 2'4".

$120 - $180

178 Collection of Various Trade & Other Beads.

Lot # 180

180 5 Chinese Green Quartz Snuff Bottles, 2 1/8" - 2
3/4" High

$150 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 181

181 Yixing Ware Brush Pot with Jian Ding Seal, 5
1/4"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 178

Lot # 182

182 Gilt Famille Rose Imperial Dragon Cup, 3"W.
$70 - $90

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Blue and Red Calligraphy Bowl, 20th Century, 3
3/4"W.

$90 - $120

179 South Asian Pigment on Textile, 12 3/4" x 37 3/4",
"Processional Scene".



$80 - $120

184 Russet Yellow Figure of Arhat, 7"H, 20th Century.

Lot # 186

186 Mah Jong Set, & Bone Bamboo Tiles with Racks,
6 1/2 x 9 3/8 x 6 1/2".

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

Lot # 187

187 Crackle Glazed Creamy White Bowl, 7"W.
$80 - $120

Lot # 184

Lot # 188

188 Republican Chinese Cloisonne Bowl with Stand in
Fitted Case, 2 1/4" x 4 7/8" d.

$350 - $450

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Set of Eight Gilt Dragon Ink Sticks, 3 3/4"H.
$100 - $150

185 Iron Red Glazed Baluster Scholar Vase, 8"H.
$50 - $60

190 Pair of "Military Parade" Scholar Paper Weight,
20th Century, 9"H.

Lot # 192

192 Cowichan Sweater, Small.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 193

193 Collection of Jade & Hardstone Elephants & Other
Animals including Gold Tone Charm Bracelet.

$60 - $100

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 Pair of Chinese Carved Ivory Mandarin Figures on
Stands, 6 1/8", No Export.

$250 - $350

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Cased set of 6 Asian Enameled Silver Cocktail
Forks.

$50 - $100

191 Collection of Various Mexican Wedding Beads,
White Metal & Base Metal.



$100 - $150

196 Cloissone & Lapis Necklace (28") / Jade Pendant
with 10K (tested) / Silver Snuff Bottle (1 3/8

Lot # 198

198 Pair of Cloisonne Beakers-C.1890, Approximately
7"H with Bases, (damage noted).

$60 - $100

$180 - $220

Lot # 199

199 Chinese Carved Ivory Smoking Fisherman Group
on Stand, No Export.

$550 - $650

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 5 Trade Bead Necklaces.
$400 - $600

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Japanese Bizen Yaki Bottle Vase, 9 1/4"H.
$50 - $60

197 5 Chinese Hardstone Snuff Bottles: 3 Quartz/
Turquoise/ Amethyst/, 1 3/4" - 2 3/4" High

203 3 Pieces of Dona Rosa Oxaca Pottery, All Signed,
8 1/4 - 8 3/4"H.

$100 - $150

202 3 pcs of Yixing Ware: 2 Vases (10 3/8 & 4 1/4"H)
and Tea Pot, 8 1/8"H. -

Lot # 204

204 Collection of Asian Ceramics: Export Dish &
Saucer Pair (restorations noted).

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 205

205 2 Northwest Coast Carved Plaques: Jackson
Robertson/Kingcome Inlet & Gordon R
Clayton/Nishga.

$50 - $70

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 Acrylic on Paper signed in Syllabics (Robert
Kakegamic) '80, 6 1/2" x 8 3/8", "Mating Season".

$200 - $300

Lot # 203



208 Haida Serigraph signed Wayne Edenshaw, 17 1/2
x 13 1/2", "Eagle", #154/200.

$80 - $120

207 Mixed Media on Board Attributed to A.Adriana, 42
1/2" x 75", "Market Scene".

Lot # 209

209 Framed Canadian Native Birch Bark Biting
Artwork.

$50 - $70

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 210

210 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 21 x 14 1/2",
"Imperial Figure".

$60 - $100

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 3 African Carved Wood and Fibre Masks, 20 1/2-
28 1/2"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 208

213 Serigraph 144/199 signed Glen Rabina 17" x 13",
"Geese".

$80 - $120

212 Burns Lake Tanned Hide, Embroidered, Fringed
Jacket.

Lot # 214

214 Salish Serigraph signed Maynard Johnny Jr. 2004,
19 3/4" x 7", "Many More Moons Ago".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 215

215 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Joe David, 11"
Diameter, "Vision Quest", #20/222.

$100 - $150

Lot # 212

Lot # 216

216 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Jars
with Covers, 8 1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot # 213



$100 - $140

217 Alaskan Scrimshaw Ivory Salad Servers with Gold
Nuggets signed Nuguruk / Soapstone Fish,

Lot # 219

219 Red Coral Beads Nepal Prayer Bracelet, 5 1/2"L.
$80 - $120

$200 - $300

Lot # 220

220 Collection of Various Chinese Ceramics & Enamel
Box (5 Pieces), 3 7/8 - 8 7/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 217

Lot # 221

221 Japanese Woodblock Kitagawa Utamaro 7" x 13".
$80 - $120

Lot # 218

Lot # 222

222 Woodcut on Paper, 7 1/8 x 9 5/8", "Ejiri", #19 of
the "53 Stations of the Tokaido Road"-C.1895.

$50 - $100

218 19th C. Sino- Tibetan Prayer Necklace, 38".

224 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kuniyoshi
(Utagawa), 13 1/4 x 8 7/8 "Woman in Garden".

$60 - $100

223 Watercolour signed T.G.Yoshida, 12 1/4" x 18
3/8", "River in Spring"

Lot # 225

225 2 Chinese Garments: Rayon Jacket and Silk
Robe.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 226

226 Mixed Media with 24K Gold Powder signed Arthur
Vickers 2003, 19 1/2" x 7 1/4""Marshland".

$400 - $600

Lot # 223

Lot # 227

227 3 Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases with
Covers, 14 1/4".

$70 - $120

Lot # 224



$60 - $100

228 Burns Lake Tanned Hide Rifle Scabbard, 52"L.

Lot # 230

230 2 Indonesian Batiks and Another on form, 17 1/2"
x 27 1/2" on form.

$50 - $70

$80 - $120

Lot # 231

231 Pair of Nuu-Chah-Nulth Totem Poles signed H.M.
Williams, 18 1/4"H (chip noted).

$100 - $150

Lot # 228

Lot # 232

232 Japanese Watercolour on Silk, 37 3/8 x 16 1/8",
"Young Woman".

$50 - $100

Lot # 229

Lot # 233

233 Carved Cedar Mask with Cedar Bark Hair, 13" x
10", attributed to George Thompson Nitnat.

$250 - $500

229 Chinese Lantern, 28 7/8 x 16 1/4 x 16 1/4".

235 J. Numashima Yokohoma Carved Wood Coat
Rack, 60 3/4"H.

$100 - $200

234 Woodblock Print After Hiroshige, 8 1/2 x 11 3/4",
"Stations of Tokaido".

Lot # 236

236 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'5" x 3'3".
$150 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 237

237 Chinese in & Colour Painting Signed Chai Pak
Shuk 39 3/4" X 19 1/8" "Cricket & Peaches".

$50 - $70

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 Fur Trimmed Parka, Embroidered Felt Liner, label:
"Handcrafted by Canadian Eskimos", size: L

$120 - $180

Lot # 235



$60 - $100

239 Shanxi Troupers Chest C.1900 on stand.

Lot # 241

241 Nesting set of 8 Japanese Gilt Lacquer Triangular
Tables.

$250 - $350

$100 - $200

Lot # 242

242 Japanese Stoneware Charger, Impressed Japan,
18 1/4" diameter, with 9 Bowls.

$50 - $100

Lot # 239

Lot # 243

243 Kurdish Hand Knotted Wool Runner,
Approximately 10' x 2'1", as found.

$100 - $200

Lot # 240

Lot # 244

244 Chinese Painted Leather Chest, 12 1/8" x 24 3/4"
x 16 1/8", (some splitting noted).

$200 - $400

240 7 Various African Mask Carvings, 7-12 1/2"H.

246 Limited Print signed Clarence Mills, 87', 10 1/2" x
11", "Haida Frog".

$100 - $150

245 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Joseph M. Wilson
2006, 14 3/4" diam. "Harmony".

Lot # 247

247 Papua New Guinea Woven Fibre Mask, 16 3/4"H.
$50 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 248

248 Chinese Brass Ring Handle Vase, No Base, 16
1/2"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 245

Lot # 249

249 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole signed
N.Joseph, 14 1/2"H.

$80 - $100

Lot # 246



$80 - $120

250 African Plank Style Knockdown Chair, 51"H.

Lot # 252

252 Asian Deep Carved Hardwood Bar Cabinet, 42"H.
$300 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 253

253 Sarab Runner Approximately 10'7" x 2'.
$150 - $300

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 Burmese Kalaga Textile, 34 x 22".
$60 - $100

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Leather Chest with Lock,
13 x 30 3/4 x 20 1/2".

$400 - $500

251 Print signed Henry Green, 9" x 12 3/4", "Frog".

$60 - $100

256 Elaborate South Asian Coverlet, 7'7" x 6'.

Lot # 258

258 Japanese Kyoto Gold Ground Folding Table
Screen, Each Panel 36"X16 7/8" .

$300 - $400

$80 - $120

Lot # 259

259 Handknotted Persian Carpet, approximately 10'9"
x 5'4" (moth damage noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 256

Lot # 260

260 Chinese Bronze & Jade Handled Hand Mirror, 3
1/2" diameter.

$200 - $250

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 7 Various Chinese Snuff Bottles: Porcelain/ Glass/
Enamel/ Winter, 1 3/4" - 2 3/4" High

$100 - $200

257 Kwagiulth Carving signed Jackson Robertson (6
1/4 x 11 3/4 x 7/8") "Salmon" and Plaque,unsign



262 Chinese Persian Market Brass Censer with
Xuande Mark, 2 7/8" x 5 1/4"dia 655 grams.

Lot # 264

264 Two Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered
Bowls, Qianlong Mark, cover rest. and chip noted.

$100 - $300

$150 - $300

Lot # 265

265 Yemeni Dagger in Silver Sheath, 13" Length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Yellow Chinese Peking Glass "Prunus Bough"
Snuff Bottle, 3 1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 2 Chinese Robin's Egg Blue Brush Washers, 1
7/8" & 1 5/8" High, Crack in Smaller Reservoir
Noted

$80 - $120

263

Lot # 268

268 6 Chinese Porcelain & Glass Snuff Bottles: 3
Famille Rose, 3 Dual, 2 - 2 1/4" High

$100 - $200

Northwest Coast "Loon Bowl" signed P.Cec.7,
8/94, 9 5/8"L.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

269 Chinese Ink Stone in Fitted Wooden Case, 10"W.

Lot # 271

271 4 Chinese Reverse Painted Snuff Bottles (1
chipped neck), 1 7/8 - 2 5/8" High

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 272

272 Saskatchewan Beaded Belt by Mrs. Ahenikew,
C.1975, Buckle (4 1/4"), with Belt (40"L).

$60 - $100

Lot # 269

Lot # 273

273 Chinese Jade "Dragon" Pendant (2"H) on 925
(marked) Silver Chain (28"L).

$60 - $100

Lot # 270

Lot # 274

274 Pair of Chinese Carved Ivory Mandarin Figures on
Stands, 6 1/8", No Export.

$250 - $350

270 Pair of Chinese Silk Lotus-Style Slippers, 6"L.



$150 - $200

275 3 Various Edged Weapons: 1 Unidentified / 2
Made in India.

Lot # 277

277 Chinese Hardstone Mythological Beast, 7 1/4"L.
$60 - $80

$100 - $200

Lot # 278

278 Collection of Trade and Other Beads / Spear
Points / Arrow Heads / Ancient Egyptian.

$100 - $200

Lot # 275

Lot # 279

279 Collection of Various Ethnic Jewelry : Chinese /
Afghan.

$100 - $200

Lot # 276

Lot # 280

280 8 Northwest Coast Serigraphs by Sean R. Dixon.
$80 - $120

276 Collection of Jade Jewelry & Beads: Necklace (19"
Long)/ Rings/ Silver Mounted Brooch


